SPRUCE MOUNTAIN RANCH CAPACITY CHART

UPPER RANCH
EVENT SPACES

Aspen Room (Indoor)
Lakeview Terrace (Outdoor)
Ponderosa Room (Indoor)

Ponderosa Lighted Courtyard
(Outdoor)

Spruce Room (Indoor)

Trey's Vista (Outdoor)

LOWER RANCH
EVENT SPACES
Albert's Lodge (Indoor)

Albert's Lodge Lighted
Courtyard (Outdoor)

Colorado Room
(Indoor/Outdoor)

Grace's Chapel (Outdoor)

Mountainside (Outdoor)

USABLE
SQUARE FOOTAGE

2,076

510

4,523

4,420

3,569

Open

USABLE

SQUARE FOOTAGE

3,884

2,347

979

4,960

Open

RECEPTION/
BANQUET

150-180

40-60

400-450

350-450

175-200

500

RECEPTION/
BANQUET

175-200

200-250

80-95

425-500

500

COCKTAIL
PARTY (Standing)

345
85
500

500

500

500

COCKTAIL
PARTY (Standing

500

400

250

500

500

THEATER/
CEREMONY

250

60

500

500

450

500

THEATER/
CEREMONY

450

300

100

500

500

*Please note, the above numbers are Spruce Mountain’s recommended capacities, but do not consider the other possible elements
of a wedding/event, such as dance floor, head table, gift table, stage, etc.
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