SPRUCE MOUNTAIN RANCH CAPACITY CHART



UPPER RANCH EVENT SPACES	USABLE SQUARE FOOTAGE	RECEPTION/ BANQUET	COCKTAIL PARTY (Standing)	THEATER/ CEREMONY
Aspen Room (Indoor)	2,076	150-180	345	250
Lakeview Terrace (Outdoor)	510	40-60	85	60
Ponderosa Room (Indoor)	4,523	400-450	500	500
Ponderosa Lighted Courtyard (Outdoor)	4,420	350-450	500	500
Spruce Room (Indoor)	3,569	175-200	500	450
Trey's Vista (Outdoor)	Open	500	500	500



LOWER RANCH EVENT SPACES	USABLE SQUARE FOOTAGE	RECEPTION/ BANQUET	COCKTAIL PARTY (Standing	THEATER/ CEREMONY
Albert's Lodge (Indoor)	3,884	175-200	500	450
Albert's Lodge Lighted Courtyard (Outdoor)	2,347	200-250	400	300
Colorado Room (Indoor/Outdoor)	979	80-95	250	100
Grace's Chapel (Outdoor)	4,960	425-500	500	500
Mountainside (Outdoor)	Open	500	500	500

^{*}Please note, the above numbers are Spruce Mountain's recommended capacities, but do not consider the other possible elements of a wedding/event, such as dance floor, head table, gift table, stage, etc.

